HPTV2408,
HPTV2408CB,
HPTV2408-1,
HPTV2408-1CB,
HPTV2408300,
HPTV2408300CB
CCTV Power Supply and
Distribution Units

• Power cord included; three conductors for ground safety
convenience.
Ordering Information
Specifications
• Input 115 VAC, 60 Hz, 0.9 A for HPTV2408(CB).
HPTV2408-1(CB) have 1.8 A input; HPTV2408300(CB) have 3.6 A
input.
• Output:
HPTV2408(CB) have 4.0 A, 100 VA supply current.
HPTV2408-1(CB) have 8.0 A, 200 VA supply current).
HPTV2408300(CB) have 24/28 VAC, 12.5/10.0 A output.
• Eight electronically regulated outputs. Fuses are rated 3.0 A and
PTC circuit breakers are rated 2.5 A.
• Input and output surge and transient protection.
• Transformer has built-in thermal protection.
• AC power LED indicator.
• Individual LED indicators for each output indicate blown fuse.
• Power disconnect switch.
• Cord set included.
• Unit maintains camera synchronization.
• Hinged cover and vented enclosure with five convenient knockouts.
• Temperature range: –4°F to 95°F (–20°C to 35°C); indoor use only.
• Cabinet dimensions:
10.0" H x 11.5" W x 4.875" D
(cm: 25.4 H x 29.21 cm W x12.38 cm).
h1
02
1H
P
D
bd
.w
m
f
HPD8
Product Description
HPTV2408 24 VAC @ 4.0 A with 8 fused outputs.
HPTV2408CB 24 VAC @ 4.0 Amps with 8 PTC protected
outputs.
HPTV2408-1 24 VAC @ 8 A with 8 fused protected out-
puts.
HPTV2408-1CB 24 VAC @ 8.0 A with 8 PTC outputs.
HPTV2408300 24/28 VAC @ 12.5/10.0 A with 8 fused out-
puts.
HPTV2408300CB 24/28 VAC @ 12.5/10.0 A with 8 PTC out-
puts.
Automation and Control Solutions
Honeywell
12 Clintonville Road 1(877) HPP-POWR